and antenna height of one hundred (100) feet, provided that for every one (1) foot of height above forty-five (45) feet, 
all yards, as they relate to such use, shall be increased by one (1) foot.  

5  Development of single-family attached and semi-detached dwellings is permitted to have a minimum lot size of 
seventeen (17) feet [in] width and one thousand six hundred (1,600) square feet in area. 

6  The zoning administrator may approve a waiver consider an alternative design exception, subject to sec. 27-60, for 
of the required front, side, and rear yard setback, when the historical pattern of development on the subject block is less